Relaxamento 30’ | 50’
Relaxation massage

Com creme de uva 50’
Grape Cream massage

Pedras Quentes 50
Hot Stones massage

Infantil 20’

MASSAGE & SPA
Price list

Massage for Children

Pré Mama 50°
Mom to be massage

Limpeza facial 45’

Facial Cleansing

Cocoterapia 50°

CocoTherapy

60 | 90€

90€

120¢€

45¢

90€

95¢€

135€

—

Terapéutica30'|50° 95 |115¢€
Therapeutic massage

Esfoliacdo méaos e pés 30” D5
Hand and feet exfoliation

Hidromassagem a dois 30"  5Q¢
Couple whirlpool in Bathtub

FOLLOW LS | SIGA-NOS
mwdourahotel | mwdouro



